
Fitment confirmed for US models only                               
Unless noted

                     REFRESH YOUR BROWSER TO GET THE LATEST UPDATE >>> 5/16/19

Unbreakable Levers Street / Sportbike

Yamaha C5 Series Sport Levers
bike model Brake Shorty Brake Retail Clutch Shorty Clutch Retail
FJR 1300 (03-19) BRC541 BRC541S $125.00 CRC545 CRC545S $125.00
FZ1 (01-05) BRC520 BRC520S $125.00 CRC540 CRC540S $125.00
FZ1 (06-15) BRC541 BRC541S $125.00 CRC540 CRC540S $125.00
FZS 1 (01-05) BRC520 BRC520S $125.00 CRC540 CRC540S $125.00
FZ6 (04-09) BRC541 BRC541S $125.00 CRC540 CRC540S $125.00
FZ6R (09-17) BRC541 BRC541S $125.00 CRC540 CRC540S $125.00
FZ07 / MT-07 (14-19) BRC541 BRC541S $125.00 CRC540 CRC540S $125.00
FZ8 (10-15) BRC541 BRC541S $125.00 CRC540 CRC540S $125.00
FZ09 (13-19) / FJ09 / MT-09 (15-19) BRC541 BRC541S $125.00 CRC540 CRC540S $125.00
FZ10 / MT-10  (17-19) BRC541 BRC541S $125.00 CRC540 CRC540S $125.00
MT01 (05-10) BRC550 BRC550S $125.00 CRC545 CRC545S $125.00
SCR 950 (2017) BRC541 BRC541S $125.00 CRC540 CRC540S $125.00
Super Tenere (11-19) BRC541 BRC541S $125.00 CRC545 CRC545S $125.00
V-max (09-19) BRC550 BRC550S $125.00 CRC545 CRC545S $125.00
XJ6 Diversion (09-16) (European Version) BRC541 BRC541S $125.00 CRC540 CRC540S $125.00
YZF R1 (99-01) BRC530 BRC530S $125.00 CRC540 CRC540S $125.00
YZF R1 (02-03) BRC520 BRC520S $125.00 CRC540 CRC540S $125.00
YZF R1 (04-14)  BRC550 BRC550S $125.00 CRC540 CRC540S $125.00
YZF R1 / M (15-19) BRC512 BRC512S $125.00 CRC540 CRC540S $125.00
YZF R3 (15-19) BRC524 BRC524S $125.00 CRC524 CRC524S $125.00
YZF R6 (99-04) BRC520 BRC520S $125.00 CRC540 CRC540S $125.00
YZF R6 (05-16) BRC550 BRC550S $125.00 CRC540 CRC540S $125.00
YZF R6 (17-19) BRC512 BRC512S $125.00 CRC540 CRC540S $125.00
YZF R6S (USA Version) (06-09) BRC520 BRC520S $125.00 CRC540 CRC540S $125.00
YZF R6S (Canadian Version) (2006) BRC550 BRC550S $125.00 CRC540 CRC540S $125.00
YZF R6S (Canadian Version) (07-09) BRC520 BRC520S $125.00 CRC540 CRC540S $125.00
YZF R6S (European Version) (06-07) BRC550 BRC550S $125.00 CRC540 CRC540S $125.00
XSR 700 / XSR 900 / XV950 Racer (16-19) BRC541 BRC541S $125.00 CRC540 CRC540S $125.00
LEGEND:
Shorty Brake Lever = 1-1/4" Shorter Shorty Clutch Lever =  1-1/4" Shorter
C/5 COLORS:   "G" =(Gold)     "K" =(BLACK)     "S" =(Silver)  Add To Very End Of Part Number To Designate Color. 
C/5 Levers - CNC Machined / 5 Year Guarantee

SPORT BIKE PRODUCTS



Fitment confirmed for US models only                               
Unless noted

                     REFRESH YOUR BROWSER TO GET THE LATEST UPDATE >>> 5/16/19

Unbreakable Levers Street / Sportbike

Yamaha F3 Series Sport Levers
bike model Brake Shorty Brake Retail Clutch Shorty Clutch Retail
FJR 1300 (03-19) BRF341 BRF341S $90.00 CRF345 CRF345S $90.00
FZ1 (01-05) BRF320 BRF320S $90.00 CRF340 CRF340S $90.00
FZ1 (06-15) BRF341 BRF341S $90.00 CRF340 CRF340S $90.00
FZS 1 (01-05) BRF320 BRF320S $90.00 CRF340 CRF340S $90.00
FZ6 (04-09) BRF341 BRF341S $90.00 CRF340 CRF340S $90.00
FZ6R (09-17) BRF341 BRF341S $90.00 CRF340 CRF340S $90.00
FZ07 / MT-07 (14-19) BRF341 BRF341S $90.00 CRF340 CRF340S $90.00
FZ8 (10-15) BRF341 BRF341S $90.00 CRF340 CRF340S $90.00
FZ09 (13-19) / FJ09 / MT-09 (15-19) BRF341 BRF341S $90.00 CRF340 CRF340S $90.00
FZ10 / MT-10  (17-19) BRF341 BRF341S $90.00 CRF340 CRF340S $90.00
MT01 (05-10) BRF350 BRF350S $90.00 CRF345 CRF345S $90.00
SCR 950 (2017) BRF341 BRF341S $90.00 CRF340 CRF340S $90.00
Super Tenere (11-19) BRF341 BRF341S $90.00 CRF345 CRF345S $90.00
V-max (09-19) BRF350 BRF350S $90.00 CRF345 CRF345S $90.00
XJ6 Diversion (09-16) (European Version) BRF341 BRF341S $90.00 CRF340 CRF340S $90.00
YZF R1 (99-01) BRF330 BRF330S $90.00 CRF340 CRF340S $90.00
YZF R1 (02-03) BRF320 BRF320S $90.00 CRF340 CRF340S $90.00
YZF R1 (04-14)  BRF350 BRF350S $90.00 CRF340 CRF340S $90.00
YZF R1 / M (15-19) BRF312 BRF312S $90.00 CRF340 CRF340S $90.00
YZF R3 (15-19) BRF324 BRF324S $90.00 CRF324 CRF324S $90.00
YZF R6 (99-04) BRF320 BRF320S $90.00 CRF340 CRF340S $90.00
YZF R6 (05-16) BRF350 BRF350S $90.00 CRF340 CRF340S $90.00
YZF R6 (17-19) BRF312 BRF312S $90.00 CRF340 CRF340S $90.00
YZF R6S (USA Version) (06-09) BRF320 BRF320S $90.00 CRF340 CRF340S $90.00
YZF R6S (Canadian Version) (2006) BRF350 BRF350S $90.00 CRF340 CRF340S $90.00
YZF R6S (Canadian Version) (07-09) BRF320 BRF320S $90.00 CRF340 CRF340S $90.00
YZF R6S (European Version) (06-07) BRF350 BRF350S $90.00 CRF340 CRF340S $90.00
XSR 700 / XSR 900 / XV950 Racer (16-19) BRF341 BRF341S $90.00 CRF340 CRF340S $90.00
LEGEND:
Shorty Brake Lever = 1-1/4" Shorter  Shorty Clutch Lever =  1-1/4" Shorter 
F3 COLORS:   "G" =(Gold)     "K" =(BLACK)     "R" =(RED)     "B" =(BLUE)     Add To Very End Of Part Number To Designate Color. 
F3 Levers - Forged / 3 Year Guarantee

SPORT BIKE PRODUCTS


